RC 250 R 2013 <2013><EU><F8199M0>
MASK, FENDERS

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 B3308001000 TOP FAIRING FACT. SPEC. 650GR. 1.00
1 R3308001000 TOP FAIRING 0.00
2 B3308004000 WIND SCREEN 1.00
3 60003088000 PLASTIC CAP FOR M6 03 7.00
4 B3308010100 SCREW SUPPORT 4.00
5 0025050256 HH COLLAR SCREW M5X25 ISA30 4.00
6 0985050003 Self locking nut DIN 985 M5 4.00
7 M3308008000 FAIRING SUPPORT BOTTOM 2.00

14109



8 GP3070150000 SPLINT 2MM GALVANIZED 4.00
9 B3308007003 PIN 4.00
10 B3308005000 FAIRING WASHER 4.00
1" 0019050161 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M5X16 ISA25 4.00
12 B3308007000 FAIRING SUPPORT TOP CPL. 2.00
13 B3308002000 BOTTOM FAIR. FACT.SPEC. 550GR. 1.00
13 R3308002000 BOTTOM FAIRING 0.00
14 SB908028055 PLUG FOR WATER DRAINAGE 2.00
15 GP3070130000 SPRING QUICK FASTENER 8MM 6.00
16 GP3070140000 POP RIVET 2,4X8MM 12.00
17 GP3070120000 RETAIN WASHER FASTENER 8MM 6.00
18 GP3070110000 QUICK FASTENER 8MM 6.00
19 B3301050000 FRONT FENDER CPL. 1.00
20 B3301053004 QUICK RELEASE CONNECTOR 2.00
21 B3301053005 RETAINING WASHER 2.00
22 0985060003 Self lock. nut DIN985-M6-A2 2.00
23 B3301051001 FRONT FENDER BRACKET 2.00
24 B3301051003 SPECIAL SCREW M6 4.00
25 0025060106 HH collar screw M6x10 TX30 2.00
26 SB908081000 DZUS RIVET PLATE RECEPACLE 2.00
27 54806108052 BLIND RIVET 3,3X9,7 GROOVED 04 4.00
28 SB908084050 DZUS SPACER BLACK PANEX 2.00




